FALL 2006 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN
FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES
by Declared Majors

Degrees Conferred Graduation
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Initial Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years TOTAL Rates

Accounting 34 50.00%
Business Administration 74 47.30%
Business Education 3 33.33%
Entrepreneurship 2 100.00%
Finance 50.00%
Management 47.37%
Marketing 50.00%

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 48.68%

Degrees Conferred Graduation

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT Initial Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years TOTAL Rates
Educational Technology 0.00%
Child Care & Family Education 33.33%
Elementary Education 45.45%
Physical Education 44.44%
Social Science Education 0 0.00%
Special Education 0.00%
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 39.62%

Degrees Conferred Graduation

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS Initial Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years TOTAL Rates
72.22%
57.14%
50.00%
150.00%
42.86%
31.58%
16.67%
37.04%
28.57%
56.00%
50.00%
0.00%
31 12 46.80%

o
~
[N

English

Mass Communications
Speech, BA
Speech, BS

Art

Music Education
Performance
Criminal Justice
History, BA
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology

0o N wWwN o RS

[N
[N

o O NP O PN P00

O W b P OO F O F Ok

DSl ©O O O ©O O O © O - O -
o

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Degrees Conferred Graduation

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Initial Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years TOTAL Rates
45.64%
71.78%
25.00%

0.00%
100.00%
40.00%
44.44%
55.56%
40.82%
75.00%
58.33%
47.75%

o
N
ol
©

Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics Education
Industrial Technology
Meteorology
Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Telecommunications Engineering
Computer Science
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

M- 0o 0o 0o o 0 0o oo
NN O WRE WRE O
W O O N W W o o o N
Wk WO O kr oo oK




FALL 2006 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN
FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES
by Declared Majors

Degrees Conferred Graduation
COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE Initial Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years Rates
Healthcare Administration 0 3 4 1 32.00%
Communicative Disorders 100.00%

0 2 0 0
Social Work 0 2 4 0 50.00%
0 7 8 1

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE 41.03%
Degrees Conferred
Cohort 2006 Initial Cohort 3-Years 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years

Undecided Majors 153 2 32 16 5 35.95%

UNIVERSITY TOTALS 889 14 206 131 48 44.88%
GRADUATION RATES 157% 24.75%  39.48%  44.88%




