FALL 2006 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES by Declared Majors

					Degrees Conferred				
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS	Initial Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Graduation Rates		
Accounting	34	2	10	4	1	17	50.00%		
Business Administration	74	1	19	11	4	35	47.30%		
Business Education	3	0	1	0	0	1	33.33%		
Entrepreneurship	2	0	1	0	1	2	100.00%		
Finance	4	1	1	0	0	2	50.00%		
Management	19	1	6	2	0	9	47.37%		
Marketing	16	1	4	3	0	8	50.00%		
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF BUSINESS		6	42	20	6	74	48.68%		
COLUE DE DE EDUCATION A LINUAL DEVEL OBMENT	Latination by the state of	Degrees Conferred				TOTAL	Graduation		
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT	Initial Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Rates		
Educational Technology	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%		
Child Care & Family Education	9	1	1	0	1	3	33.33%		
Elementary Education	22	0	2	6	2	10	45.45%		
Physical Education	18	1	1	3	3	8	44.44%		
Social Science Education	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%		
Special Education	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%		
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT	53	2	4	9	6	21	39.62%		
		Degrees Conferred Gra							
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS	Initial Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Graduation Rates		
English	18	0	8	4	1	13	72.22%		
Mass Communications	35	1	10	8	1	20	57.14%		
Speech, BA	4	0	10	1	0	20	50.00%		
Speech, BS	2	1	0	1	1	3	150.00%		
Art	7	0	2	1	0	3	42.86%		
Music Education	, 19	0	3	2	0 1	6	31.58%		
Performance	19 18	0	2	1	0	3	16.67%		
Criminal Justice	27	0	5	5	0	10			
	7	0	0	5 1	0 1	2	37.04%		
History, BA Political Science		0	8	2	•	14	28.57%		
	25 20	-			4		56.00%		
Psychology	38	0	11	5	3	19	50.00%		
Sociology TOTAL COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS	3 203	0 2	0 50	0 31	0 12	95	0.00%		
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS	203	2	00	31	12	90	46.80%		
				Degrees Co	nferred		Graduation		
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	Initial Cohort	3-Years		5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Rates		
Biology	149	0	34	25	9	68	45.64%		
Chemistry	18	0	11	2	1	14	77.78%		
Physics	4	0	1	0	0	1	25.00%		
Mathematics	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%		
Mathematics Education	1	0	1	0	0	1	100.00%		
Industrial Technology	20	1	3	3	1	8	40.00%		
Meteorology	9	0	1	3	0	4	44.44%		
Civil Engineering	9	0	3	2	0	5	55.56%		
Computer Engineering	49	0	8	9	3	20	40.82%		
Telecommunications Engineering	4	0	2	0	1	3	75.00%		
Computer Science	24	1	7	3	3	14	58.33%		
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY		2	71	47	18	138	47.75%		

FALL 2006 COHORT OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME ENTERING FRESHMEN FOURTH, FIFTH & SIXTH YEAR GRADUATION RATES by Declared Majors

		Degrees Conferred					
COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE	Initial Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	Rates
Healthcare Administration	25	0	3	4	1	8	32.00%
Communicative Disorders	2	0	2	0	0	2	100.00%
Social Work	12	0	2	4	0	6	50.00%
TOTAL, COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE	39	0	7	8	1	16	41.03%
Cohort 2006	Initial Cohort	3-Years	4-Years	5-Years	6-Years	TOTAL	
Undecided Majors	153	2	32	16	5	55	35.95%
UNIVERSITY TOTALS	889	14	206	131	48	399	44.88%
GRADUATION RATES		1.57%	24.75%	39.48%	44.88%		